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Plan Review, Inspection and Permit Fees

15-50035263

Application Number

$ 75.00

$150.00

$ 75.00

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$ 35.00 + $2.00 per device
$ 35.00 + $2.00 per nozzle
$ 25.00

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$100.00

$150.00

$250.00

$ 35.00 + 2.00 per Head

$ 35.00

$ 25.00

$ 25.00

$ 25.00

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

Total Devices/Heads

Total Cost $100.00

Code Enforcement Official

N/A
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Buddy Walters

www.harnett.org

DRB Major Sub Division Prelim Site Plans

Explosive Material (90 Days)
Explosive Materials (72 Hours)
Fireworks Public Display

Final Inspection

Fire Alarm Testing

Fixed Fire Suppression

Insecticide Fog/Fumigation

Pipe Test/UST/AGST

Plans up to 5000 sq ft

Plans 5001 sq ft to 10,000 sq ft

Plans 10,001 sq ft to 25,000 sq ft
Plans 25,001 sq ft and over

Sprinkler Certification Test
Standpipe Testing

Special Assembly

Temporary Kiosks/Displays
Tents/Canopies/Air Supported

Tank Installation (charge for each tank)
Tank Removal (charge for each tank)

Date 02/13/2015
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Fire Marshal Division
February 13, 2015

Paul Faircloth
1560 George Perry Lee
Dunn, NC 28334

Re: P.J'S Truck Bodies & Equipment
1560 George Perry Lee
Dunn, NC. 28334

Application Number 15-50035263
Mr. Faircloth,

Thank you for submitting the plans for the new pre-engineered building. The plans have
been carefully reviewed by a qualified code enforcement official to examine for
compliance with the North Carolina Fire Prevention Code and all other fire protection
regulatory documents. There are some items that were found during the plan review
process that need to be addressed before a final inspection of the new facility can be
given. These items are outlined and described below.

Plan Review Notes

o Fire Apparatus roads/access shall have an unobstructed width of 20 feet.

o Fire apparatus roads and access shall be designed and maintained to support the
imposed loads of emergency apparatus.

o Fire extinguishers are required in the building. Location and number of
extinguishers to be determined at final inspection.

o Per conversations with building owner only non-combustible metal bodies will
be stored in the building.

o Afire final inspection is required. Call 910-893-0741 to schedule.
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Thank you again for submitting the plans for the new pre-engineered metal building.
Please review the plan review notes and if you have any questions, please do not
hesitate to call this office.

Sincerely,

S, ue

Buddy Walters
Chief Deputy Fire Marshal



