



Plan Review, Inspection and Permit Fees

Application Number	15-50035263	
\$ 75.00		DRB Major Sub Division Prelim Site Plans
\$150.00		Explosive Material (90 Days)
\$ 75.00		Explosive Materials (72 Hours)
\$ 50.00		Fireworks Public Display
\$ 50.00	\boxtimes	Final Inspection
\$ 35.00 + \$2.00 per device		Fire Alarm Testing
\$ 35.00 + \$2.00 per nozzle		Fixed Fire Suppression
\$ 25.00		Insecticide Fog/Fumigation
\$ 50.00		Pipe Test/UST/AGST
\$ 50.00	\boxtimes	Plans up to 5000 sq ft
\$100.00		Plans 5001 sq ft to 10,000 sq ft
\$150.00		Plans 10,001 sq ft to 25,000 sq ft
\$250.00		Plans 25,001 sq ft and over
\$ 35.00 + 2.00 per Head		Sprinkler Certification Test
\$ 35.00		Standpipe Testing
\$ 25.00		Special Assembly
\$ 25.00		Temporary Kiosks/Displays
\$ 25.00		Tents/Canopies/Air Supported
\$ 50.00		Tank Installation (charge for each tank)
\$ 50.00		Tank Removal (charge for each tank)
Total Davissa/Hoods N/A		
Total Devices/Heads N/A		
Total Cost \$100.00		
Code Enforcement Official		ly Walters Date 02/13/2015



Fire Marshal Division

February 13, 2015

Paul Faircloth 1560 George Perry Lee Dunn, NC 28334

Re: P.J'S Truck Bodies & Equipment 1560 George Perry Lee Dunn, NC. 28334

Application Number 15-50035263

Mr. Faircloth,

Thank you for submitting the plans for the new pre-engineered building. The plans have been carefully reviewed by a qualified code enforcement official to examine for compliance with the North Carolina Fire Prevention Code and all other fire protection regulatory documents. There are some items that were found during the plan review process that need to be addressed before a final inspection of the new facility can be given. These items are outlined and described below.

Plan Review Notes

- o Fire Apparatus roads/access shall have an unobstructed width of 20 feet.
- Fire apparatus roads and access shall be designed and maintained to support the imposed loads of emergency apparatus.
- Fire extinguishers are required in the building. Location and number of extinguishers to be determined at final inspection.
- Per conversations with building owner only non-combustible metal bodies will be stored in the building.
- A fire final inspection is required. Call 910-893-0741 to schedule.





plans for the new pre-engineered metal building.

Thank you again for submitting the plans for the new pre-engineered metal building. Please review the plan review notes and if you have any questions, please do not hesitate to call this office.

Sincerely,

Buddy Walters

Chief Deputy Fire Marshal

Bully whater